NKT A/S

NKT A/S

ISIN: DKO0010287663 WKN:

Overview

2024/09/18 17:20:00

Price
648.50 DKK

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

DK0010287663
NKT

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Technology
Stock
4,664 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

646.50 DKK (60)
647.50 DKK (179)
648.50 DKK
649.00 DKK
640.00 DKK
648.50 DKK
646.2507 DKK
87,220
56,354,183.50
1,258
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
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B Equity Weekly
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£ [

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257595424,257595215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010287663&ID_NOTATION=40619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4dd86c2c287c3362ec6a0849d092c0a23e73b2dcfe486c378929f0aba03fa69&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad87ca98262298d26&time=1726777288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3973c85cc75e76c9e226323be469c18ddcef96f26c21b172eaece8dd6261c75&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f607b673605e217ca&time=1726777288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5ff628311e1447c26a0eac02b7f8a72267761b46784ccee22978a1624752a08&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9e9081d04a7bea2d&time=1726777288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8aa275ef621712c319bbf8961ea25523eb8dd9d6e5afe1f4ecdbcf0701c86fa4&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=347f8c35feb88ae0f&time=1726777288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=187ddca4ad6b6e738f27045ef0af6dc965aba85a9d377b3526c9bd0adc342b4d&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c2b452f0aa72a055&time=1726777288&tool=RSC

NKT A/S

Details

2024/09/18 17:20:00

Price
648.50 DKK

Difference

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010287663

NKT

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Technology

Stock

4,664 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 646.50 DKK (60)
Ask (Ask size) 647.50 DKK (179)
Open 648.50 DKK
High 649.00 DKK
Low 640.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 648.50 DKK
VWAP 646.2507 DKK
Volume (pcs) 87,220
Trading volume 56,354,183.50
Number of trades 1,258
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.07% +74.42% +154.98%
Perf (abs.) +80.00 +276.70 +394.17
Beta - - -
Volatility 29.92 29.73 36.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:31
09/18

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
09/18

Munich 2024/ 08:12
09/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

632.50 DKK (101,056)
624.18 DKK (128,524)
601.32 DKK (149,909)
518.11 DKK (147,871)

663.00 DKK (2024/08/20)

435.80 DKK (2024/01/05)

663.00 DKK (2024/08/20)

325.60 DKK (2023/10/25)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
86.60 EUR 0.03 8
86.40 EUR 0.00 11
648.50 DKK 56.35 1,258
86.75 EUR 0.00 1
648.75 DKK 0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270817451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73400065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813259

NKT A/S

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
08/23

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

15:45 86.50 EUR

15:30 95.91 USD

19:30 86.15 EUR

21:43 86.60 EUR

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29965016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328709900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9430383

NKT A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NKT A/S

NKT Alle 1 2605 Broendby

Telefon: +45 43 48 20 00
Fax: +45 43 96 18 20

E-mail: nkt.holding@nkt.dk

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexander Kara Chairman of Managing

Line Andrea
Fandrup

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jens Due Olsen

Stig Nissen
Knudsen

Andreas Nauen

Anne Vedel

Christian Dyhr

Karla Marianne
Lindahl

Nebahat Albayrak

Pernille Blume
Simonsen

René Svendsen-
Tune

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:nkt.holding@nkt.dk
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